
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

88 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Ändi ERELINE 

Kaido TAMM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

ÄXI Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

10.907 

26.274 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:04.044 

3:14.951 

3:30.318 

1:35.046 

4th Last Tm 

44.429 

47.444 

47.981 

46.553 

3rd Last Tm 

43.945 

46.022 

49.642 

2nd Last Tm 

43.581 

46.361 

45.608 

46.553 

Last Tm 

48.478 

51.160 

1:02.706 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:50:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

70 

77 

69 

6 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sven KOKLA 

Alar PALLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.071 

2.119 

2.968 

Total Tm 

3:05.773 

3:06.844 

3:07.892 

3:08.741 

4th Last Tm 

50.803 

44.932 

44.367 

52.077 

3rd Last Tm 

43.454 

44.485 

44.646 

44.362 

2nd Last Tm 

43.717 

44.910 

50.111 

43.710 

Last Tm 

44.267 

49.141 

45.569 

45.188 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:56:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

88 

70 

77 

69 

6 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Raul ORAV 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sven KOKLA 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kaido TAMM 
Eero NÕGENE 

Total Tm 

3:04.044 
3:05.773 
3:06.844 
3:07.892 
3:08.741 
3:14.951 
3:30.318 
1:35.046 

Diff 

1.729 

2.800 

3.848 

4.697 

10.907 

26.274 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:04.044] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.951] 

4  [3:30.318] 

2  [1:35.046] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:05.773] 

4  [3:06.844] 

4  [3:07.892] 

4  [3:08.741] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

88 

70 

77 

69 

6 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Raul ORAV 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sven KOKLA 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kaido TAMM 
Eero NÕGENE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.044 
3:05.773 
3:06.844 
3:07.892 
3:08.741 
3:14.951 
3:30.318 
1:35.046 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Alar PALLA 

Ändi ERELINE 

Kaido TAMM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

ÄXI Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.676 

13.269 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:06.526 

3:11.202 

3:19.795 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

44.258 

45.826 

51.355 

3rd Last Tm 

45.251 

45.040 

51.317 

2nd Last Tm 

44.291 

44.988 

47.000 

Last Tm 

49.624 

52.101 

46.805 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:53:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

77 

70 

69 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.912 

3.016 

8.246 

Total Tm 

3:01.408 

3:02.320 

3:04.424 

3:09.654 

4th Last Tm 

49.050 

50.638 

44.578 

44.035 

3rd Last Tm 

42.879 

42.627 

49.458 

44.528 

2nd Last Tm 

43.093 

42.838 

43.017 

43.929 

Last Tm 

43.100 

42.956 

44.051 

54.062 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

1 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:58:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

88 

77 

70 

6 

69 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kaido TAMM 
Eero NÕGENE 

Total Tm 

3:01.408 
3:02.320 
3:04.424 
3:06.526 
3:09.654 
3:11.202 
3:19.795 

Diff 

0.912 

3.016 

5.118 

8.246 

9.794 

18.387 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.526] 

- 

4  [3:11.202] 

4  [3:19.795] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:01.408] 

4  [3:02.320] 

4  [3:04.424] 

- 

4  [3:09.654] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

88 

77 

70 

6 

69 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kaido TAMM 
Eero NÕGENE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.044 
3:06.844 
3:05.773 
3:08.741 
3:07.892 
3:14.951 
3:30.318 
1:35.046 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
40 
38 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:01.408 
3:02.320 
3:04.424 
3:06.526 
3:09.654 
3:11.202 
3:19.795 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
87 
79 
79 
76 
74 
36 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

5 

33 

1 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Kaido TAMM 

Ändi ERELINE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ÄXI Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.915 

8.854 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:08.987 

3:14.902 

3:17.841 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

44.019 

46.941 

54.848 

3rd Last Tm 

45.149 

51.855 

46.421 

2nd Last Tm 

50.792 

46.526 

46.605 

Last Tm 

45.605 

46.080 

46.387 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:42:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

70 

77 

6 

88 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Alar PALLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.415 

9.188 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:05.413 

3:06.828 

3:14.601 

3.538 

4th Last Tm 

44.147 

45.573 

51.791 

3rd Last Tm 

44.614 

49.089 

49.967 

2nd Last Tm 

49.183 

43.894 

44.593 

Last Tm 

44.126 

44.874 

44.953 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:47:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

70 

77 

69 

6 

5 

33 

88 

1 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sven KOKLA 
Alar PALLA 
Kaido TAMM 
Ändi ERELINE 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 

Total Tm 

3:05.413 
3:06.828 
3:08.987 
3:14.601 
3:14.902 
3:17.841 

3.538 

Diff 

1.415 

3.574 

9.188 

9.489 

12.428 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:08.987] 

- 

4  [3:14.902] 

4  [3:17.841] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:05.413] 

4  [3:06.828] 

- 

4  [3:14.601] 

- 

- 

0  [3.538] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

70 

88 

77 

69 

6 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Ruve VESKI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sven KOKLA 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kaido TAMM 
Eero NÕGENE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.773 
3:04.044 
3:06.844 
3:07.892 
3:08.741 
3:14.951 
3:30.318 
1:35.046 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:04.424 
3:01.408 
3:02.320 
3:09.654 
3:06.526 
3:11.202 
3:19.795 

M2.  

42 
50 
45 
39 
40 
38 
37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:05.413 
3.538 

3:06.828 
3:08.987 
3:14.601 
3:17.841 
3:14.902 

M3.  

50 
37 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 

DNS 

Total points 

137 
137 
132 
121 
119 
114 
113 
36 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

70 

88 

6 

69 

77 

33 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Sven KOKLA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.766 

2.682 

7.023 

10.357 

13.909 

Total Tm 

4:37.227 

4:38.993 

4:39.909 

4:44.250 

4:47.584 

4:51.136 

4th Last Tm 

45.329 

45.209 

45.112 

45.492 

44.093 

46.448 

3rd Last Tm 

45.210 

45.892 

44.662 

44.992 

45.700 

46.602 

2nd Last Tm 

44.740 

44.461 

45.239 

49.683 

45.644 

46.952 

Last Tm 

50.049 

44.970 

50.546 

46.257 

51.723 

46.303 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

6 

Jokker 

6 

1 

6 

5 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:04:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 15:00 


